Filed Date
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/26/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024
6/27/2024

Instr Type

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

Grantor

CARPENTER, BRITTANY M
NORTH ARKANSAS SMILES LLC
LAWLESS, KATHY KENNEDY
BRITTON FAMILY TRUST
MOSER, CONNIE

PEDERSON, BRENT E

HOBBS SIDING & WINDOWS LLC
HOBBS SIDING & WINDOWS LLC
HARRIS, DORIS J

BANKSTON, SIGNA SHOFFNER
COX, KYLE

CROMWELL, PATRICIAM

FRYE, CHRISTOPHER B
KEARNS, ROBERT E

HAMBY, PAUL

STRAUB, CHARMAINE E
ARSENAULT REVOCABLE TRUST
SHAY FAMILY TRUST

BENZ FAMILY TRUST

GREY, ASHIRA

TOMMIE L WALKER LIVING TRUST
SHIPMAN, BRIGITTE M
STOECKICHT, JEFFREY
MARKWELL, MADELENE C
MINNIS, ALEXANDRIA

MINNIS, ALEXANDRIA
SANFORD, THOMAS J

FINLEY, JERRY L

CAMPBELL, JEANNE

CAMP TRUST

SWANSON, LEAH

REEL-TIME PROPERTIES LLC
GREATHOUSE, JUDITH L
HORTON, MICHAEL JR

COLLINS, JUSTIN DON

GREGG, DONNA

JONES, EMMA JEAN
RIVERWALK RENTALS LLC
DAVIS, JESSIE ROSE ESTATE
GANDY, MARY LOU

CAMP, CAROLYN M TRUSTEE
CHRIS S MARTINEZ VENTURES LLC
MORROW, CASEY

FORSSE, RONALD DALE TRUSTEE
STONE, DOUGLAS R DECEASED
LAMB, BARBARA ANNE

PETERSON, DEBRA LORRAINE TRUSTEE

PINKLEY, VIVIAN ANN

IVEY, HENRY L

IVEY, HENRY L

HATFIELD, THERESA MICHELLE
DICKMAN, JORDON ROETTGERING
BULGIER, DONNA A

BIDDLE, RICK

GAUER, CINDEE L

TAYLOR, ROJEAN

BUTLER, AMBER

BERGUM, GLENN E

BOWKER, JERRY

Grantee
STRODE, KAITLYN V

TWIN LAKES FAMILY PRACTICE AND MEDICAL SERVICES LLC

LAWLESS, KATHY KENNEDY TRUSTEE
MOSER, DANNY

MOSER, CONNIE

CARPENTER, BRITTANY M
MITCHELL, JULIE K

CROSS, EMILY W

JOHNSON, TRACY

HARE, MARVIN B JR

GOOD TIME INVESTMENTS LLC
DOMLER, CARLTON E
HARRISON, MIKE

MILLER, BILL

HAMBY, BRIAN K

TENURE INVESTMENTS LLC
LOWE, VANCE

TENURE INVESTMENTS LLC
JONES, CYNTHIA SWIFT
HOUSE, SYDNEY R

WALKER, TOM Il

SHIPMAN, BRIGITTE M TRUSTEE
DOUGLAS E ENDERS FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
MINARD, NIKOLAS B

WHITE, BRENDA J

WHITE, BRENDA J

SANFORD PROTECTION TRUST
NORRIS, TRACY N

PETERS, TEIA MARIE
CREIGHTON, CHRIS

SHELTON, SHERRI L

MAPLE, GREG

PRENTISS, BART

BLISS, STANYA

CHAIRS, TERESA MELAINE
WRIGHT, CHARLIE

JONES, DONNA JO

BIG CREEK PATIO HOMES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

MORROW, DAVID L

GANDY, MARY LOU TRUSTEE

GUT CREEK CATTLE COMPANY LLC
CHRIS S MARTINEZ VENTURES LLC
CHAIRS, TERESA MELANIE

ACME NW LLC

STONE, ANDREW F

LAMB, DANIEL A

PETERSON, DEBRA L TRUSTEE
GREENHAW, AARON W

IVEY, CHARLES N

IVEY, CHARLES N

HATFIELD, RANDY WAYNE

DACUS, JOSEPH STEVEN

BULGIER, DONNA A

BIDDLE, JESSE

MASSIE, SHANNON

ROJEAN TAYLOR TRUST

BUTLER, MOLLY

GLEN EDWARD BERGUM AND LORI ANN BERGUM TRUST
BOWKER, KIM

Consideration

$125,000.00
$215,000.00
$0.00
$75,000.00
$0.00
$304,000.00
$215,900.00
$219,900.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$0.00
$229,900.00
$32,500.00
$370,000.00
$0.00
$140,000.00
$5,000.00
$85,000.00
$414,000.00
$235,000.00
$75,000.00
$0.00
$55,000.00
$0.00
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$0.00
$649,500.00
$0.00
$39,900.00
$240,000.00
$287,000.00
$0.00
$166,000.00
$175,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$27,000.00
$0.00
$287,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$80,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$25,000.00



